
090250144CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: STP 2025(019)HES

CONTRACT:

09243024

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $927,878.46

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: Various

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 075

SCOTT TUCKER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

Theresa Poer, P.E.

JOHNSON

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 02/08/26

09/26/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0015

01/25/2026

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 10/16/2024

09/05/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 00/00/0000

$927,878.46

CONTRACT:

12/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $923,878.45

FORT WORTH

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 0.00

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $0.00 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE



CONTRACT ID 090250144 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 2 of 6ESTIMATE 0015

LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$618.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$618.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 0

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

00/00/0000

11/16/2024

 80

 0

 80

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  0  31

HOLIDAY 1

SATURDAY 5

SUNDAY 5

TIME SUSPENDED 20

12/26/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/27/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/28/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/29/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/30/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/31/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/01/2026  1 HOLIDAY

01/02/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/03/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/04/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/05/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/06/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/07/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/08/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/09/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/10/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/11/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/12/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/13/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/14/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/15/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/16/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/17/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/18/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/19/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/20/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/21/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/22/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/23/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/24/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/25/2026  1 SUNDAY
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD *** NO ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE***
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

090238146STP 2025(019)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0295 01007001 000 PREPARING ROW AC  15,572.300  0.750  0.000  0.000  0.00

0300 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  5.700  150.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  2.800  150.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 05067043 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8") LF  1.800  6,720.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0315 05067046 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  0.600  6,720.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0320 06187030 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  14.600  500.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0325 06217006 000 TRAY CABLE (4 CONDR) (12 AWG) LF  5.400  500.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0330 06367001 000 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A) SF  33.100  881.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0335 06447001 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) EA  3,245.100  18.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0340 06447004 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) EA  4,171.900  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0345 06447031 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(U) EA  1,522.400  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0350 06447065 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG EA  675.700  31.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0355 06447067 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80 EA  692.000  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0360 06447073 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  96.900  28.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

090239044STP 2025(019)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0460 01007001 000 PREPARING ROW AC  15,572.300  0.900  0.000  0.000  0.00

0465 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  5.700  525.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0470 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  2.800  525.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0475 05067043 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8") LF  1.800  8,064.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0480 05067046 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  0.600  8,064.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0485 06187030 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  14.600  600.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0490 06217006 000 TRAY CABLE (4 CONDR) (12 AWG) LF  5.400  600.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0495 06367001 000 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A) SF  33.100  359.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0500 06447001 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) EA  3,245.100  37.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0505 06447004 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) EA  4,171.900  18.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0510 06447007 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(U) EA  3,086.900  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0515 06447028 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  2,038.500  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0520 06447029 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T-2EXT) EA  1,472.400  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0525 06447032 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(U-1EXT) EA  3,016.900  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0530 06447073 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  96.900  39.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0535 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  23.700  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0540 06777008 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24") LF  20.600  104.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0545 06777030 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (RUMBLE STRIP) LF  74.900  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal
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090250144STP 2025(019)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01007001 000 PREPARING ROW AC  15,572.300  1.200  0.000  0.000  0.00

0065 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  92,388.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0070 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  15,109.500  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0075 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  114.700  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0080 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  474.700  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0085 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  5.700  450.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0090 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  2.800  450.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0095 05067043 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8") LF  1.800  10,752.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0100 05067046 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  0.600  10,752.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0105 06187030 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  14.600  800.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0110 06217006 000 TRAY CABLE (4 CONDR) (12 AWG) LF  5.400  800.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 06367001 000 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A) SF  33.100  741.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 06367004 000 REPLACE EXISTING ALUMINUM SIGNS(TY A) SF  247.800  9.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0125 06447001 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) EA  3,245.100  13.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0130 06447004 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) EA  4,171.900  14.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0135 06447031 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(U) EA  1,522.400  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0140 06447065 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG EA  675.700  13.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0145 06447067 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80 EA  692.000  11.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0150 06447073 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  96.900  24.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0155 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  15.600  141.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0160 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  23.700  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0165 06667347 000 PAVEMENT SLER 6" LF  0.500  11,166.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0170 06667348 000 PAVEMENT SLER 8" LF  19.100  141.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0175 06667352 000 PAVEMENT SLER 24" LF  54.700  40.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0180 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.400  5,562.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0185 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.400  5,604.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0190 06777001 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4") LF  0.800  8,710.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0195 06777008 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24") LF  20.600  24.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0550 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0555 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0560 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0565 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0570 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0575 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT 0.00
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED *** NO ITEM EARNINGS FOR THIS ESTIMATE***


